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157
104
111
109
110
138
102
144
186
185
108
103
177
181
132
159
172
120
158
182
160
155
145
174
184
119
122
101
114
117
131
170
133
130
161
141
136
113
126
116
129
178
124
176
134
106
162
183
167
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2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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11
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Imie i Nazwisko
SOSNOWSKI Mikotaj
SCHIELE Maciej
KORALEWSKI Kamil
GRUDNIK Kacper
ZYTO Michat
WROBEL Norbert
BUCKI Mateusz

CHOWANIEC Krzysztof

SWIERK Mateusz
BROWARSKI Piotr
OLSZEWSKI Tytus
PLATEK Mateusz
PLUTA Szymon
FORNALIK Jakub
MARCISZ Mitosz
MALECKI Karol
GREDA Jakub

KYRYK Vladyslav
ADAMCZYK Hieronim
CZERWINSKI Karol
ZOtEDOWSKI Mitosz
ZYGALO Maciej
SZYDtO Jakub
PLACHETKA Jakub
DZIEDZIC Karol
MALINOWSKI Vincent
WOITOWICZ Jakub
REITER Mikotaj
MOKRZANSKI Julian
ZALEWSKI Szymon
KARCZ Jan
KONOPKIN Grzegorz
ZYGALO Mateusz
GARNCZAREK Jan
OLEKSY Igor
KLEPACKI Maciej
NIEC Witold
KWASNIAK Krzysztof
WYSZYNSKI Mateusz
PUCH Piotr
JEROMINEK Maciej
OKNINSKI Jakub
GORGON Jan
BISKUP Jakub
RUTKOWSKI Jakub
WALCZAK Jan
JAWORSKI Jan
REMBEK Bartosz
TARNACKI Maciej

¥ Ministerstwo
5. Spor Topstykd Ew aaaaaaa

Uczelnia
UW Warszawa
AKF Krakow
AGH Krakéw
UMCS Lublin
PW Warszawa
UJ Krakow
AKF Krakow
AGH Krakow
PK Krakéw
PWr Wroctaw
UJ Krakow
AGH Krakow
UM Lublin
UJ Krakow
AKF Krakow
PS Gliwice
AGH Krakéw
PW Warszawa
PS Gliwice
PW Warszawa
PWr Wroctaw
GUMed Gdansk
AWF Katowice
PS Gliwice
SIT Hoboken
PG Gdansk
UWr Wroctaw
SGH Warszawa
PW Warszawa
UW Warszawa
WUM Warszawa
PS Gliwice
PG Gdansk
SGH Warszawa
PW Warszawa
AGH Krakow
AGH Krakow
SGH Warszawa
UW Warszawa
AGH Krakéw
PS Gliwice
PS Gliwice
AGH Krakow
WUM Warszawa
SGGW Warszawa
AGH Krakéw

| przejazd

UMMCS Warszawa

UW Warszawa
WUM Warszawa

Norprca,

uvn

0:36,43
0:36,21
0:36,70
0:36,92
0:36,94
0:36,99
0:37,17
0:37,81
0:37,97
0:38,20
0:38,07
0:38,69
0:38,26
0:38,95
0:39,38
0:39,54
0:39,53
0:39,54
0:39,78
0:39,36
0:39,75
0:39,58
0:39,68
0:40,15
0:40,85
0:40,43
0:40,68
0:38,32
0:39,20
0:39,36
0:40,99
0:41,01
0:41,19
0:41,40
0:42,04
0:42,14
0:42,15
0:42,37
0:42,77
0:43,09
0:44,80
0:46,00
0:47,86
0:50,38
1:00,47
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ

v

ornEsE

Il Przejazd
0:35,84
0:36,10
0:36,49
0:36,37
0:36,38
0:36,46
0:36,46
0:36,86
0:36,93
0:37,51
0:37,88
0:37,47
0:38,04
0:38,91
0:38,57
0:38,78
0:38,85
0:39,04
0:38,81
0:39,35
0:39,06
0:39,45
0:39,64
0:39,80
0:39,33
0:40,76
0:41,39

DNF
DNF
DNF

Kalow .

Suma
1:12,27
1:12,31
1:13,19
1:13,29
1:13,32
1:13,45
1:13,63
1:14,67
1:14,90
1:15,71
1:15,95
1:16,16
1:16,30
1:17,86
1:17,95
1:18,32
1:18,38
1:18,58
1:18,59
1:18,71
1:18,81
1:19,03
1:19,32
1:19,95
1:20,18
1:21,19
1:22,07

SnowsMore)
Magazyn NTN

Strata

+00.04
+00.92
+01.02
+01.05
+01.18
+01.36
+02.40
+02.63
+03.44
+03.68
+03.89
+04.03
+05.59
+05.68
+06.05
+06.11
+06.31
+06.32
+06.44
+06.54
+06.76
+07.05
+07.68
+07.91
+08.92
+09.80

reklawiz

Pkt
150
130
110
100
95
90
86
82
79
76
74
72
70
68
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
48
45
41
38
35
31
28
25
21
18
15
11
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09.01.2026 — Rytro, RyterSKI - Slalom Gigant Mezczyzn
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25
26
27
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31
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33
34
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37
38
39
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157
111
102
138
104
110
144
185
177
120
172
108
186
160
101
132
158
184
145
159
181
141
103
155
170
119
113
133
182
106
183
131
116
178
126
129
167
124
134
109
117
122
130
136
161
174
162
176
114
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AKADEMICKI PUCHAR POLSKI

09.01.2026 — Rytro, RyterSKI - Slalom Mezczyzn

Nazwisko i Imie
SOSNOWSKI Mikotaj
KORALEWSKI Kamil
BUCKI Mateusz
WROBEL Norbert
SCHIELE Maciej
ZYTO Michat
CHOWANIEC Krzysztof
BROWARSKI Piotr
PLUTA Szymon
KYRYK Vladyslav
GREDA Jakub
OLSZEWSKI Tytus
SWIERK Mateusz
ZOtEDOWSKI Mitosz
REITER Mikotaj
MARCISZ Mitosz
ADAMCZYK Hieronim
DZIEDZIC Karol
SZYDtO Jakub
MALECKI Karol
FORNALIK Jakub
KLEPACKI Maciej
PLATEK Mateusz
ZYGALO Maciej
KONOPKIN Grzegorz
MALINOWSKI Vincent
KWASNIAK Krzysztof
ZYGALO Mateusz
CZERWINSKI Karol
WALCZAK Jan
REMBEK Bartosz
KARCZ Jan
PUCH Piotr
OKNINSKI Jakub
WYSZYNSKI Mateusz
JEROMINEK Maciej
TARNACKI Maciej
GORGON Jan
RUTKOWSKI Jakub
GRUDNIK Kacper
ZALEWSKI Szymon
WOITOWICZ Jakub
GARNCZAREK Jan
NIEC Witold
OLEKSY Igor
PrACHETKA Jakub
JAWORSKI Jan
BISKUP Jakub
MOKRZANSKI Julian

Uczelnia
UW Warszawa
AGH Krakéw
AKF Krakow
UJ Krakéw
AKF Krakéw
PW Warszawa
AGH Krakoéw
PWr Wroctaw
UM Lublin
PW Warszawa
AGH Krakéw
UJ Krakéw
PK Krakéw
PWr Wroctaw
SGH Warszawa
AKF Krakéw
PS Gliwice
SIT Hoboken
AWF Katowice
PS Gliwice
UJ Krakdéw
AGH Krakéw
AGH Krakéw
GUMed Gdansk
PS Gliwice
PG Gdansk
SGH Warszawa
PG Gdansk
PW Warszawa
AGH Krakéw
UW Warszawa
WUM Warszawa
AGH Krakéw
PS Gliwice
UW Warszawa
PS Gliwice
WUM Warszawa
AGH Krakéw
SGGW Warszawa
UMCS Lublin
UW Warszawa
UWr Wroctaw
SGH Warszawa
AGH Krakow
PW Warszawa
PS Gliwice
UMMCS Warszawa
WUM Warszawa
PW Warszawa

Nororca uyn

| przejazd Il Przejazd
0:40,40 0:37,42
0:41,18 0:38,35
0:41,71 0:38,13
0:42,57 0:37,55
0:42,29 0:38,38
0:42,28 0:39,31
0:42,85 0:39,65
0:43,87 0:38,76
0:42,78 0:39,88
0:43,86 0:40,51
0:43,63 0:40,97
0:44,29 0:40,88
0:43,98 0:41,96
0:44,56 0:41,99
0:44,52 0:42,31
0:45,65 0:42,40
0:44,97 0:43,22
0:45,75 0:42,44
0:47,03 0:41,89
0:46,50 0:42,66
0:47,28 0:42,11
0:46,91 0:43,67
0:46,76 0:44,09
0:50,00 0:43,53
0:48,30 0:46,20
0:49,77 0:46,34
0:50,17 0:46,05
0:51,42 0:47,90
0:48,34 0:55,70
0:43,22 DNF
0:52,60
0:53,21
0:54,28
0:54,40
0:54,77
0:55,14
1:01,45
1:04,72
1:13,39

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DSQ

DSQ

DNS

v

ornEsE

Kralow 7 y—
ortlE (\”’] skifoto.pl

Suma
1:17,82
1:19,53
1:19,84
1:20,12
1:20,67
1:21,59
1:22,50
1:22,63
1:22,66
1:24,37
1:24,60
1:25,17
1:25,94
1:26,55
1:26,83
1:28,05
1:28,19
1:28,19
1:28,92
1:29,16
1:29,39
1:30,58
1:30,85
1:33,53
1:34,50
1:36,11
1:36,22
1:39,32
1:44,04

SnowsMore)
Magazyn NTN

Strata Pkt
- 150
+01.71 130
+02.02 110
+02.30 100
+02.85 95
+03.77 90
+04.68 86
+04.81 82
+04.84 79
+06.55 76
+06.78 74
+07.35 72
+08.12 70
+08.73 68
+09.01 66
+10.23 65
+10.37 63,5
+10.37 63,5
+11.10 62
+11.34 61
+11.57 60
+12.76 59
+13.03 58
+15.71 57
+16.68 56
+18.29 55
+18.40 54
+21.50 53
+26.22 52
51
46
40
35
29
24
18
13
7
1
reklawiz
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09.01.2026 — Rytro, RyterSKI — Klasyfikacja Druzynowa Mezczyzn

slalom gigant slalom

M. Uczelnia 1 ) 3 4 5 1 ) 3 a 5 suma
1 AGH Krakow 110,0 82,0 72,0 64,0 31,0 130,0 86,0 74,0 59,0 58,0 766,0
2 AKF Krakow 130,0 86,0 66,0 110,0 95,0 65,0 552,0
3 PW Warszawa 95,0 63,0 61,0 52,0 350 90,0 76,0 52,0 524,0
4 PS Gliwice 65,0 62,0 57,0 45,0 150 63,5 61,0 560 29,0 18,0 471,55
5 UJ Krakéw 90,0 74,0 68,0 100,0 72,0 60,0 464,0
6 UW Warszawa 150,0 51,0 21,0 150,0 46,0 24,0 442,0
7 SGH Warszawa 53,0 38,0 25,0 66,0 54,0 236,0
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